KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-16837
2013-16836
2013-16835
2013-16834
2013-16833
2013-16832
2013-16831
2013-16830
2013-16829
2013-16828
2013-16827
2013-16826
2013-16825
2013-16824
2013-16823
2013-16822
2013-16821
2013-16820
2013-16819
2013-16818
2013-16817
2013-16816
2013-16815
2013-16814
2013-16813
2013-16812
2013-16811
2013-16810
2013-16809
2013-16808
2013-16807
2013-16806
2013-16805
2013-16804
2013-16803
2013-16802
2013-16801
2013-16800
2013-16799
2013-16798
2013-16797
2013-16796
2013-16795
2013-16794
2013-16793
2013-16792
2013-16791
2013-16790

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/22/13 23:3123:31:08
07/22/13 23:0323:03:45
07/22/13 22:5122:51:31
07/22/13 22:3622:36:27
07/22/13 22:3122:31:43
07/22/13 22:1422:14:34
07/22/13 21:5921:59:06
07/22/13 21:5621:56:55
07/22/13 21:4321:43:45
07/22/13 21:3821:38:37
07/22/13 21:3421:34:46
07/22/13 21:2921:29:53
07/22/13 21:1521:15:19
07/22/13 20:5220:52:25
07/22/13 20:0720:07:43
07/22/13 19:5719:57:36
07/22/13 19:3119:31:05
07/22/13 19:1419:14:10
07/22/13 19:0719:07:54
07/22/13 18:5818:58:04
07/22/13 18:5318:53:45
07/22/13 18:4918:49:46
07/22/13 18:4718:47:14
07/22/13 18:3818:38:17
07/22/13 18:3818:38:03
07/22/13 18:3518:35:36
07/22/13 17:4617:46:31
07/22/13 17:0617:06:29
07/22/13 16:5216:52:30
07/22/13 16:3716:37:05
07/22/13 16:1616:16:19
07/22/13 16:0716:07:32
07/22/13 15:5215:52:36
07/22/13 15:3515:35:00
07/22/13 14:5914:59:37
07/22/13 14:5514:55:12
07/22/13 14:4014:40:33
07/22/13 14:1614:16:39
07/22/13 14:1414:14:55
07/22/13 13:4313:43:59
07/22/13 13:3413:34:36
07/22/13 13:3013:30:51
07/22/13 13:2913:29:16
07/22/13 13:0113:01:44
07/22/13 12:4912:49:57
07/22/13 12:4712:47:59
07/22/13 11:5711:57:20
07/22/13 11:5611:56:27

MWINNE
MWINNE
40
192
40

40

40

40

40

40

40
219
192
40
221
40

40

40

40

40

40

40
192
192
40

40
192
40

40
192
40
192
40
192
KMCG
LT132
D149
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
136
163
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address
MADDENS FINE WINE & SPIRITS
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ MONTREPOSE, KINGS...

CVS PHARMACY

UNDERPASS

50 JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
69 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

GREAT WALL CHINESE FOOD
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH
FORSYTH PARK

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
622 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
144 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
89 ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHASE BANK

RONDOUT MARKET

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

590 BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

DOLLAR GENERAL

YMCA

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
RIVER RADIOLOGY

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH
TWIN PONDS DRIVE , KINGSTON

93 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

TRI STAR AUTO SALES

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

TD BANK

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

GLEN STREET, KINGSTON

153 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

57 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

109 O'NEIL ST, KINGSTON

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

HOFFMAN ST @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL
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Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

DISPUTE 27D

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

SHOPLIFTING 44S

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISORIENTED PERSON 113D
SICK REPORT 118

FRAUD 42A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
M/V COMPLAINT 39
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H3
H1
H2
H1
AL-S
H1

R1

AL-S
H1
AL-S

AL-S

H1
H2

H1
R1
R1

H1
H2
R1
H3

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-16789
2013-16788
2013-16787
2013-16786
2013-16785
2013-16784
2013-16783
2013-16782
2013-16781
2013-16780
2013-16779
2013-16778
2013-16777
2013-16776
2013-16775
2013-16774
2013-16773
2013-16772
2013-16771
2013-16770
2013-16769
2013-16768
2013-16767
2013-16766
2013-16765
2013-16764
2013-16763
2013-16762
2013-16761
2013-16760
2013-16759
2013-16758
2013-16757
2013-16756
2013-16755
2013-16754

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/22/13 11:3711:37:12
07/22/13 11:2811:28:34
07/22/13 11:0611:06:15
07/22/13 10:5310:53:33
07/22/13 10:5110:51:36
07/22/13 10:4910:49:01
07/22/13 10:3610:36:32
07/22/13 10:3510:35:15
07/22/13 10:3110:31:23
07/22/13 10:2010:20:50
07/22/13 10:1910:19:59
07/22/13 10:1410:14:51
07/22/13 10:1510:15:08
07/22/13 10:0110:01:11
07/22/13 09:5109:51:42
07/22/13 09:2509:25:30
07/22/13 09:0009:00:01
07/22/13 08:5808:58:57
07/22/13 08:5008:50:43
07/22/13 08:4208:42:18
07/22/13 08:0008:00:26
07/22/13 08:0108:01:59
07/22/13 07:3407:34:11
07/22/13 07:4107:41:46
07/22/13 03:1103:11:28
07/22/13 03:0003:00:15
07/22/13 02:5402:54:25
07/22/13 02:4602:46:07
07/22/13 02:4202:42:55
07/22/13 02:3502:35:09
07/22/13 01:3501:35:34
07/22/13 01:2201:22:56
07/22/13 00:4800:48:13
07/22/13 00:4100:41:18
07/22/13 00:3800:38:13
07/22/13 00:2300:23:05

KMCG
KMCG
LT138
163
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
LT138
163
LT138
KMCG
163
KMCG
163
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
163
LT132
KMCG
KMCG
163
163
LT138
223
223
68

68

68

68

68

68
S134
68

68

68

Location/Address

42 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

385 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
163 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
162 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE APTS

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

, KINGSTON

MAIN ST, KINGSTON

BORIS, SEHMA

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
WESTBROOK LANE, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE @ THRUWAY OVERPASS, KINGST...

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
KINGSTON CITY COURT

ROTARY PARK

MIDTOWN FARMERS MARKET
ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

CASA VILLA RESTAURANT

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

52 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

44 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HUCK MANUFACTURING
HASBROUCK PARK

NEW BRIDGE

HUTTON PARK

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

FURNACE STREET @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...

LOUGHRAN PARK
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
60 WILSON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
FOOT PATROL 68A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FINGERPRINTING 34

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

H2

NR
NR
NR

NR
R7

NR
H2
NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 84



